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POS PETT ATLETA

1 331
2 357
3 330
4 361
5 414
6 367
7 405
8 351
9 413
10 363
11 332
12 337
13 410
14 382
15 384
16 345
17 328
18 371
19 388
20 395
21 359
22 356
23 349
24 290
25 350
26 394
27 380
28 499
29 341
30 283
31 481
32 379
33 335
34 407
35 368
36 348
37 412
38 346
39 369
40 429
41 428
42 411
43 344
44 419
45 425
46 409
a7 398
48 417
49 416
50 427
51 342
52 370
53 397
54 373
55 424
56 421
57 423
58 404
59 400

FONTANA MICHELE
NICOLA FRANCESCO
MOSCA ALBERTO
NICOLA GABRIELE

RIVA MATTEO

BOARIO STEFANO
GAZZETTO GABRIELE
MERSI ENZO

BOGGIO MARZET EUGENIO
ANTONIOTTI VALERIO
BONINO MATILDE
ARNODO LUCA
RUOPPOLI ALESSANDRO
MARCHETTO CORRADO
VALCAUDA TIZIANO
GUGLIELMINOTTI CANUN MARZIO
RIESI FABRIZIO
RIGOLONE GIANMARCO
TONINO RICCARDO
ARENA MICHELA
FENAROLI GIANFRANCO
GIUGLER NOAH

CRISCI POLICARPO
OSILIERO VALENTINO
FEO GIUSEPPINA
STABILE EMILIANO
AZZARELLO NICOLO'
PASQUAL CUCCO MASSIMO
DE MORI MANUEL
CAMORIANO SOFIA
GATTA ORESTE GIUSEPPE
SAVIO ENRICO

FORLIN STEFANO

VINEIS UMBERTO
CORNIATI IRENE

FAELLA SAMUEL

VIGOLO NICOLO'
GUGLIELMINOTTI CANUN SIMONE
MARTINELLI FRANCESCO
PIZZAMIGLIO LUCA

BELLI SERGIO

RIVA LORENZO

SAVINO STEFANO
OSILIERO DAVIDE
LEBOLE ANTONIO
GASPARINI PIERPAOLO
REMONDINI MARCO
MONTAGNINI SIMONE
GAMBA GRETA
LAMANNA EDOARDO
ZIFIGLIO ALESSANDRO
FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA
FALANGA ANNIE MONIA
LOLLINI SAVERIO
FLORIO FEDERICO
SPENNACCHIO ANTONIO
TOSETTO DAVIDE

BORRI SIMONE

MERSI ENRICO
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GARA ADULTI
ANNO CAT COD
1991 AJPSM  RMO053
1996 AJPSM  VCO065
1978 SM45 MC025
2000 AJPSM  VCO065
2002 AJPSM  VCO004
1989 AJPSM  VCO065
1999 AJPSM  VCO065
1982 SM40 VCO065
1990 AJPSM  VCO065
1999 AJPSM  VCO065
2004 AJPSF  VCO019
1993 AJPSM  VCO065
1989 AJPSM  VCO053
1991 AJPSM  VCO053
1990 AJPSM  VCO008
1972 SM50 VC048
1981 SM40 VC060
1970 SM50 RUNCARD
1989 AJPSM  VCO065
1997 AJPSF  TOO015
1967 SM55 VC065
2001 AJPSM  TOO015
1975 SM45 VC008
1962 SM60 VCO008
1976 SF45 VCO065
1976 SM45 TOO015
1995 AJPSM  VCO053
1978 SM45 VCO001
1980 SM40 VC048
2003 AJPSF  VCO004
1963 SM60 NOO058
1990 AJPSM  VCO053
1971 SM50 VCO066
1993 AJPSM  VCO053
1991 AJPSF  VCO065
1976 SM45 VC048
1990 AJPSM  VCO053
1971 SM50 VC048
1985 SM35 RUNCARD
1971 SM50 VC064
1981 SM40 VC048
2001 AJPSM  TOO015
1978 SM45 VC048
1990 AJPSM  VCO053
1965 SM55 VCO008
1969 SM50 VC048
1973 SM50 VC060
1981 SM40 VC049
1992 AJPSF  VC049
1971 SM50 VC048
1976 SM45 VC048
1981 SF40 VC060
1972 SF50 VCO071
1987 SM35 A090375
1980 SM40 VC064
1967 SM55 VC048
1992 AJPSM  VCO070
1975 SM45 VC008
1975 SM45 VC008

SOCIETA

FIDAL C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ATL. POTENZA PICENA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

RISULTATO
00.24.31
00.25.33
00.26.36
00.26.49
00.27.22
00.27.44
00.27.58
00.28.26
00.28.26
00.29.08
00.29.12
00.30.14
00.30.21
00.30.24
00.30.29
00.30.34
00.30.53
00.30.59
00.31.30
00.31.36
00.31.38
00.31.39
00.31.39
00.31.48
00.31.50
00.31.51
00.32.05
00.32.07
00.32.10
00.32.27
00.32.29
00.32.46
00.32.48
00.33.20
00.33.22
00.33.42
00.33.47
00.34.06
00.34.09
00.34.12
00.34.15
00.34.30
00.34.30
00.34.54
00.35.02
00.35.06
00.35.07
00.35.20
00.35.22
00.35.24
00.35.31
00.35.32
00.35.36
00.35.52
00.35.59
00.36.21
00.36.23
00.36.28
00.36.31
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60 279 RIGAMONTI ALFREDO 1985 SM35 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.36.36
61 389 ROBIOLIO SILVIA 1995 AJPSF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.36.41
62 375 TESTORE SERGIO 1974 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.36.43
63 422  PISTONO PAOLO 1979 SM40 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.36.48
64 374 GRASSO ORAZIO 1969 SM50 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.37.02
65 399 MELLO GRAND ALBERTO 1969 SM50 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.37.03
66 364 CORNIANI FRANCO 1961 SMG60 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.37.08
67 338 ABBIATI ANDREA 1970 SM50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.37.14
68 277 DELLEANI EDOARDO 1981 SMA40 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.37.15
69 426  STEFANI MICHELE 1979 SM40 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 00.37.23
70 353 ORSETTO ALFIO 1961 SMG60 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.37.38
71 406  VINEIS VALENTINA 1987 SF35 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.37.50
72 340 LINTY ENRICO 1964 SM55 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.37.55
73 339 D'OLIMPIO DONATO 1956 SM65 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.38.14
74 383 FERRARO TITIN CAMILLO 1962 SM60 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.38.32
75 396 PRIVITERA GIUSEPPE 1968 SM55 VCO071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.39.05
76 386 CALVINO ROBERTO 1976 SMA45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.39.11
77 415 NAPOLITANO MATTEO 1989 AJPSM  VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.39.16
78 372 REMUS MAURO 1959 SM60 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.39.18
79 377 ZANONE EDOARDO 1988 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.19
80 327 CAUCINO LORENA 1980 SF40 VC069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 00.39.31
81 358 CORONA MAURO 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.33
82 391 MARTINELLI LORENZO 1989 AJPSM  VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.39.41
83 392 FERRO LUCA 1996 AJPSM  VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.39.50
84 385 NALIN VALERIANO 1963 SM60 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.40.11
85 378 ZOCCALI GIOVANNI 1961 SM60 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.40.11
86 381 SECCHIA MARCO 1990 AJPSM  VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.40.38
87 362 ZANONE POMA ANDREA 1976 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.40.43
88 401 BELLI CORRADO 1969 SM50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.40.44
89 334 AGLIETTI CARLO 1965 SM55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.40.53
90 420 ZELMI SIMONE 1991 AJPSM  VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.41.13
91 430 COSSAVELLA LUCA 1981 SM40 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.41.15
92 354 CRIDA ADELINA 1963 SF60 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.41.15
93 393 BAZZANI ROBERTO 1964 SM55 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.42.05
94 418 MAGARAGGIA DARIO 1959 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.20
95 352  PINELLI CHRISTIAN 1969 SM50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.42.24
96 300 VENTURINI CRISTINA 1970 SF50 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.42.27
97 390 MIGLIETTI ALBERTO 1964 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.42.42
98 431 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA 1963 SF60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.42.43
99 484 MARCHESINI ROBERTO 1981 SM40 VC069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 00.43.09
100 343 TOGNATO JESSICA 1979 SF40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.43.19
101 326 SAUDA FERDINANDO 1959 SM60 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.44.02
102 403 CENDRON SILVIA 1977 SF45 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 00.44.14
103 365 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 SM65 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.44.15
104 329 VIRLA CHRISTINE ADRIENNE 1967 SF55 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.44.31
105 360 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 SF50 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.44.48
106 387 COPPINI CINZIA 1968 SF55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.46.41
107 376 OLGIATI CORRADO 1963 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.46.51
108 355 BLOISE CARMELO 1962 SM60 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.47.07
109 347 MIRIGLIANI ANNA 1976 SF45 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 00.49.09
110 366 SELLONE EMANUELA 1992 AJPSF VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 00.50.09
111 402 CERRIBARBARA 1979 SF40 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.50.36
112 333 PAVAN GIULIANO 1952 SM70+ BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.50.37
113 336 VALLONE GRAZIELLA 1963 SF60 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 00.52.24
114 408 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 SF70+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.03.10

Totale atleti: 114

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 23

2 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 22

3 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 13
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4 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 8
5 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 7
6 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 7
7 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 5
8 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 4
9 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 4
10 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 3
11 VC004 FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 2
12 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 2
13 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 2
14 VC069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 2
15 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 2
16 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1
17 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
18 MC025 FIDAL ATL. POTENZA PICENA 1
19 NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 1
20 RMO053 FIDAL C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 1
21 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
22 VC019 FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 1
23 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 1
Totale atleti: 114
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